NATION LAX MARKET

भुख्य आयुक्त का कार्यालय, केंद्रीय वस्तु और सेवा कर एवं केंद्रीय उत्पाद शुल्क, लखनऊ परिक्षेत्र, 7-ए अशोक मार्ग, लखनऊ

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF COMMISSIONER OF CGST & CX, LUCKNOW ZONE, 7-A, ASHOK MARG, LUCKNOW



Ph; 0522-2233136

Fax: 0522-2233054

Mail: ccu-cexlko@nic.in

OFFICE ORDER NO. 06/2020 DATE: 24.02.2020

Consequent upon joining in CCO, Lucknow on 20.02.2020 upon relieving from DGGI, LZU, Shri Rajiv Pandey, Superintendent is hereby attached with Chief Commissioner, CGST & CX, Lucknow Zone, Lucknow as Officer on Special Duty (OSD) with immediate effect and until further orders.

This issues with the approval of the Chief Commissioner, CGST & CX, Lucknow Zone, Lucknow.

(Shalabh Goel)

Assistant Commissioner (Pr. CCO)

C.No. II(3)Pr.CCO/LKO/Admn./Office Order/06/2020 301(511) Dated:24.02.2020

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to -

- 1. The P.S. to the Chief Commissioner, CGST & CX, Lucknow Zone, Lucknow.
- 2. The Pr. Commissioner / Commissioner, CGST & CX, Lucknow / Kanpur / Allahabad / Agra / Varanasi / Audit Lucknow / Audit Kanpur / Appeals Lucknow / Appeals Allahabad.
- 3. Shri Rajiv Pandey, Superintendent, CCO, Lucknow.
- 4. Notice Board/Guard File.

2477262°

(Indu Shri) Superintendent (Admn.)

Pr. CCO: Lucknow.